
1.
2.

1.
2.

1.
2.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.
6.

1.
2.

1.
2.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.

3.
4.

THE STATE COURT of HENRY COUNTY
HONORABLE Stephen N. Knights Jr

Monday, April 29, 2024

 - 

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

ALFORD CHRISTOPHER PAUL STSR2019004668 CHILD ABANDOMENT HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM ABANDONMENT OF DEPENDENT CHILD MISDEMEANOR
 

ALLEN VICTORIA LARICIA STSR2022004223 PROBATION REVIEW LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)
 

AMIS MARQUEL D STSR2021003090 PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE
 

BAILEY KHALIL JAMAL STSR2023001075 PETITION TO REVOKE

1:30 PM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE
 

BAKER RYAN T STTR2022014357 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

1:30 PM 40-6-10 : NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
 

BARR ROSA LEE STSR2023002371 PETITION TO REVOKE

1:30 PM DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE
 

BETANCOURT CAIRA STSR2023001532 PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM Electronically transmit or post nude/sexually explicit photo or video (M)

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

BOGGS ZACHARY ROSS STSR2022004455 PETITION TO REVOKE LAIL RAYMOND

1:30 PM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY
 

BRIDGES DONTAVIOUS KELVIN

ANTHONI

STSR2022003282 PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM DISORDERLY CONDUCT

CRIMINAL TRESPASS

OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS
 

BROADHEAD MATTHEW DEAN STSR2022001054 PETITION TO REVOKE BARTON THOMAS S

1:30 PM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

RECKLESS DRIVING

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE
 

BROOKS CHELLI C STSR2023003065 PETITION TO REVOKE

1:30 PM DUTY TO REPORT ACCIDENT W/INJURY OR DAMAGE

VIOLATION OF DUTY UPON STRIKING FIXTURE

FAILURE TO APPEAR FTA
 



1.

2.

3.

4.

5.
6.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.
3.

1.
2.

1.

2.
3.

1.
2.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

Page 2

HONORABLE Stephen N. Knights Jr For Monday, April 29, 2024

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

BROWN JACENIA LAVETT STSR2019002068 PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

HIT AND RUN; DUTY OF DRIVER TO STOP AT OR RETURN TO SCENE OF ACCIDENT

FAIL TO YIELD ROW WHEN TURNING LEFT

KNOWINGLY DRIVING MOTOR VEHICLE ON SUSPENDED, CANCELED, OR REVOKED

REGISTRATION

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

BROWN QUANTAVIOUS JEROME STSR2021003076 PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

COUNTY CODE: DISORDERLY CONDUCT (PUBLIC INTOXICATION)

VIOLATION OF THE TAIL LIGHT REQUIREMENTS
 

CHARLES CARIEM J STSR2023003635 PETITION TO REVOKE

1:30 PM V.G.C.S.A.

COUNTY CODE: DISORDERLY CONDUCT (PUBLIC INTOXICATION)

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

NO BRAKE LIGHTS OR WORKING TURN SIGNALS
 

DAVIS KENTRELL MAURICE STSR2017003785 PROBATION REVIEW LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM V.G.C.S.A.

LOITERING OR PROWLING
 

DENNIS TYESHIE NICOLE STSR2022003390 PROBATION REVIEW LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM HIT AND RUN; DUTY OF DRIVER TO STOP AT OR RETURN TO SCENE OF ACCIDENT

FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY
 

DOTSON GABRIELLE L STSR2023000494 PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM THEFT BY DECEPTION
 

DUBOSE CLAYTON EDWARD STSR2023000989 PROBATION REVIEW

1:30 PM SPEEDING

RECKLESS DRIVING
 

EDWARDS GARY STSR2023001856 PROBATION REVIEW

1:30 PM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED
 

FERVIL JERRY MARIOT STSR2022004095 PETITION TO REVOKE

1:30 PM DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY

OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE
 

FLOYD TONY STSR2023001979 CHILD ABANDOMENT HEARING

1:30 PM ABANDONMENT OF DEPENDENT CHILD MISDEMEANOR

ABANDONMENT OF DEPENDENT CHILD MISDEMEANOR

ABANDONMENT OF DEPENDENT CHILD MISDEMEANOR

FAILURE TO APPEAR FTA
 

GASTON ABRIANNA STSR2023000211 PROBATION REVIEW

1:30 PM SIMPLE ASSAULT

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

PUBLIC DRUNKENNESS

OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS
 



1.

2.

3.

4.

5.
6.

1.
2.

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.
21.

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.
6.

1.

2.

3.
4.

Page 3

HONORABLE Stephen N. Knights Jr For Monday, April 29, 2024

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

HILL EDDIE JR STSR2021003485 PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

V.G.C.S.A.

RECKLESS DRIVING

COUNTY CODE: DISORDERLY CONDUCT (PUBLIC INTOXICATION)

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE
 

HURT ASHLEY Y STSR2023004190 PROBATION REVIEW LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM FORGERY - 4TH DEGREE
 

JACKSON JAYLEN ERIC STSR2022003300 PETITION TO REVOKE SMYLY ROBERT

1:30 PM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF MULTIPLE SUBSTANCES

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

POSSESSION OF OPEN CONTAINER

FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY
 

JENKINS JOHNNY EDWARD STSR2017001645 PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM ENDANGERING A CHILD BY DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL OR DRUGS

RECIPROCAL AGREEMENTS FOR REG OF COMM VEH

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE

ENDANGERING A CHILD BY DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL OR DRUGS

ENDANGERING A CHILD BY DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL OR DRUGS

ENDANGERING A CHILD BY DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL OR DRUGS

ENDANGERING A CHILD BY DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL OR DRUGS

ENDANGERING A CHILD BY DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL OR DRUGS

FAILING TO USE SAFETY RESTRAINT CHILD/MINOR

FAILING TO USE SAFETY RESTRAINT CHILD/MINOR

FAILING TO USE SAFETY RESTRAINT CHILD/MINOR

FAILING TO USE SAFETY RESTRAINT CHILD/MINOR

FAILING TO USE SAFETY RESTRAINT CHILD/MINOR

STOP/YIELD SIGN VIOLATION

VIOLATION OF HEADLIGHT REQUIREMENTS

OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE

FAILING TO USE SEAT SAFETY BELT (ADULT)

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)

PROBATION VIOLATION (WHEN PROBATION TERMS ARE ALTERED)
 

JOHNSON ELLEN STSR2021003538 PROBATION REVIEW LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

CRIMINAL TRESPASS
 

LEE MARQUIS RAYSHON STSR2022003889 PROBATION REVIEW LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE

CONCEALING IDENTITY OF VEHICLE
 

MATHEWS HOLLY NICOLE STSR2018000222 INMATE/PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

MOVE OVER LAW - EMERGENCY VEHICLES

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 



1.

2.
3.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
7.

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.
3.

1.
2.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.
3.

Page 4

HONORABLE Stephen N. Knights Jr For Monday, April 29, 2024

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

MCCLOUD MARION LAVALL STSR2022000818 PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

OBEDIENCE TO TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
 

MILLER JASON ROBERT STSR2019004589 PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM VIOLATION OF THE TAIL LIGHT REQUIREMENTS

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE

POSSESSION OF OPEN CONTAINER

LIGHT SHALL ILLUMINATE REAR REGISTRATION PLATE

PROBATION VIOLATION (WHEN PROBATION TERMS ARE ALTERED)
 

MYLES JONATHAN DMARIO STSR2018004404 INMATE/PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

POSSESSION OF OPEN CONTAINER

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE

PROBATION VIOLATION (WHEN PROBATION TERMS ARE ALTERED)
 

PEARMAN DANIEL Z STSR2019001865 PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER STEVEN E

1:30 PM THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

POWELL FREDRICK LAMARK STSR2018004118 PETITION TO REVOKE

1:30 PM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

PROBATION VIOLATION (WHEN PROBATION TERMS ARE ALTERED)
 

POWELL RYAN AVERY STSR2021002758 PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM RECKLESS DRIVING
 

POWELL RYAN AVERY STSR2023001726 PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM THEFT BY TAKING

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROPERTY
 

ROBERTSON KESHA K STSR2022002312 PROBATION REVIEW LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM THEFT OF LOST/MISLAID PROPERTY

THEFT OF LOST/MISLAID PROPERTY

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
 

SCOTT COREY STTR2023009798 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

1:30 PM 40-6-10 : NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

40-2-8 : OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE
 

TATUM DIXIE MICHELLE STSR2022000832 INMATE/PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY

HIT AND RUN; DUTY OF DRIVER TO STOP AT OR RETURN TO SCENE OF ACCIDENT
 

THOMAS JAYLEN ISIAH STSR2022004145 PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM SPEEDING

RECKLESS DRIVING

FAILURE TO YIELD TO EMERGENCY VEHICLE
 

TRUITT MARTEZ E STSR2013001524 CHILD ABANDOMENT HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM ABANDONMENT OF DEPENDENT CHILD   MISDEMEANOR

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 



1.

2.
3.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

1.
2.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.
6.

Page 5

HONORABLE Stephen N. Knights Jr For Monday, April 29, 2024

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

WALKER OSCARIA AFRINASIA STSR2021002967 PETITION TO REVOKE

1:30 PM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

FAILURE TO APPEAR FTA
 

WATKINS LUKE A STSR2023000107 INMATE/PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE
 

WEEKES ZACHARI VIBERT STSR2022002966 PETITION TO REVOKE

1:30 PM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

KNOWINGLY DRIVING MOTOR VEHICLE ON SUSPENDED, CANCELED, OR REVOKED

REGISTRATION
 

WILLIAMS ALONZO L STSR2021003539 PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE
 

WILLIAMS SIMS XAINA

DENESE

STSR2022003301 PROBATION REVIEW

1:30 PM SPEEDING

RECKLESS DRIVING
 

WILLIAMS TYANNA TYSHAUN STSR2023001878 PETITION TO REVOKE

1:30 PM SPEEDING

RECKLESS DRIVING

MATERIAL AFFIXED TO FRONT WINDSHIELD
 

WILSON MARCUS DWAYNE STSR2022000853 PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

RECKLESS DRIVING

SPEEDING

RECKLESS DRIVING

PROBATION VIOLATION (WHEN PROBATION TERMS ARE ALTERED)
 


