THE STATE COURT of HENRY COUNTY

HONORABLE Stephen N. Knights Jr

Monday, April 29, 2024

		-	
Name Court Time	Case No. Statute	Hearing Type Description	Attorney
ALFORD CHRISTOPHER PAUL	STSR2019004668	CHILD ABANDOMENT HEARING	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	1. ABANDONMENT OF DEP	ENDENT CHILD MISDEMEANOR	
ALLEN VICTORIA LARICIA	STSR2022004223	PROBATION REVIEW	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	1. DRIVING UNDER THE	INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)	
AMIS MARQUEL D	STSR2021003090	PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	1. SIMPLE BATTERY F	AMILY VIOLENCE	
BAILEY KHALIL JAMAL	STSR2023001075	PETITION TO REVOKE	
1:30 PM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED 2. DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI) 3. DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE 4. DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE 5. FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE		
BAKER RYAN T	STTR2022014357	TRAFFIC CALENDAR	
1:30 PM	1. 40-6-10 : NO PROOF OF INSURANCE		
BARR ROSA LEE	STSR2023002371	PETITION TO REVOKE	
1:30 PM	1. DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE		
BETANCOURT CAIRA	STSR2023001532	PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	1. Electronically transmit or post nude/sexually explicit photo or video (M) 2. FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)		
BOGGS ZACHARY ROSS	STSR2022004455	PETITION TO REVOKE	LAIL RAYMOND
1:30 PM	1. DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE 2. DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI) 3. FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY		
BRIDGES DONTAVIOUS KELVI	N STSR2022003282	PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
ANTHONI			
1:30 PM	1. DISORDERLY CONDUCT 2. CRIMINAL TRESPASS 3. OBSTRUCTION OF OFF	ICERS	
BROADHEAD MATTHEW DEAN	STSR2022001054	PETITION TO REVOKE	BARTON THOMAS S
1:30 PM	1. DRIVING UNDER THE 2. RECKLESS DRIVING 3. FAILURE TO MAINTAI	INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)	
BROOKS CHELLI C	STSR2023003065	PETITION TO REVOKE	
1:30 PM		IDENT W/INJURY OR DAMAGE UPON STRIKING FIXTURE FTA	

Name Court Time	Case No. Statute	Hearing Type Description	Attorney
BROWN JACENIA LAVETT	STSR2019002068	PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	FAIL TO YIELD ROW WH KNOWINGLY DRIVING MC REGISTRATION	DRIVER TO STOP AT OR RETU	
BROWN QUANTAVIOUS JEROME	STSR2021003076	PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENS 2. COUNTY CODE: DISORDE 3. VIOLATION OF THE TAI	RLY CONDUCT (PUBLIC INTOX	ication)
CHARLES CARIEM J	STSR2023003635	PETITION TO REVOKE	
1:30 PM	1. V.G.C.S.A. 2. COUNTY CODE: DISORDERLY CONDUCT (PUBLIC INTOXICATION) 3. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED 4. NO BRAKE LIGHTS OR WORKING TURN SIGNALS		
DAVIS KENTRELL MAURICE	STSR2017003785	PROBATION REVIEW	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	1. V.G.C.S.A. 2. LOITERING OR PROWLING	īG	
DENNIS TYESHIE NICOLE	STSR2022003390	PROBATION REVIEW	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	1. HIT AND RUN; DUTY OF DRIVER TO STOP AT OR RETURN TO SCENE OF ACCIDENT 2. FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY		
DOTSON GABRIELLE L	STSR2023000494	PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	1. THEFT BY DECEPTION		
DUBOSE CLAYTON EDWARD	STSR2023000989	PROBATION REVIEW	
1:30 PM	1. SPEEDING 2. RECKLESS DRIVING		
EDWARDS GARY	STSR2023001856	PROBATION REVIEW	
1:30 PM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENS	E SUSPENDED OR REVOKED	
FERVIL JERRY MARIOT	STSR2022004095	PETITION TO REVOKE	
1:30 PM	1. DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE 2. FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY 3. OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE		
FLOYD TONY	STSR2023001979	CHILD ABANDOMENT HEARIN	JG
1:30 PM	ABANDONMENT OF DEPENDENT CHILD MISDEMEANOR ABANDONMENT OF DEPENDENT CHILD MISDEMEANOR ABANDONMENT OF DEPENDENT CHILD MISDEMEANOR FAILURE TO APPEAR FTA		
GASTON ABRIANNA	STSR2023000211	PROBATION REVIEW	
1:30 PM	1. SIMPLE ASSAULT 2. DISORDERLY CONDUCT 3. PUBLIC DRUNKENNESS 4. OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICE	ers	

Name	Case No.	Hearing Type	Attorney
Court Time	Statute	Description	
HILL EDDIE JR	STSR2021003485	PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	2. V.G.C.S.A. 3. RECKLESS DRIVING	NFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI) PERLY CONDUCT (PUBLIC INTOXICAL)	CATION)
HURT ASHLEY Y	STSR2023004190	PROBATION REVIEW	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	1. FORGERY - 4TH DEGRE	E	
JACKSON JAYLEN ERIC	STSR2022003300 PETITION TO REVOKE SMYLY ROBERT		
1:30 PM	1. DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF MULTIPLE SUBSTANCES 2. DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI) 3. POSSESSION OF OPEN CONTAINER 4. FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY		
JENKINS JOHNNY EDWARD	STSR2017001645	PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	1. ENDANGERING A CHILD BY DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL OR DRUGS 2. RECIPROCAL AGREEMENTS FOR REG OF COMM VEH 3. DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI) 4. DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE 5. ENDANGERING A CHILD BY DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL OR DRUGS 6. ENDANGERING A CHILD BY DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL OR DRUGS 7. ENDANGERING A CHILD BY DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL OR DRUGS 8. ENDANGERING A CHILD BY DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL OR DRUGS 9. ENDANGERING A CHILD BY DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL OR DRUGS 10. FAILING TO USE SAFETY RESTRAINT CHILD/MINOR 11. FAILING TO USE SAFETY RESTRAINT CHILD/MINOR 12. FAILING TO USE SAFETY RESTRAINT CHILD/MINOR 13. FAILING TO USE SAFETY RESTRAINT CHILD/MINOR 14. FAILING TO USE SAFETY RESTRAINT CHILD/MINOR 15. STOP/YIELD SIGN VIOLATION 16. VIOLATION OF HEADLIGHT REQUIREMENTS 17. OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE 18. FAILING TO USE SEAT SAFETY BELT (ADULT) 19. FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION) 20. PROBATION VIOLATION (WHEN PROBATION TERMS ARE ALTERED)		
JOHNSON ELLEN	STSR2021003538	PROBATION REVIEW	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	1. BATTERY-FAMILY VIOL 2. DISORDERLY CONDUCT 3. SIMPLE BATTERY FA 4. CRIMINAL TRESPASS		
LEE MARQUIS RAYSHON	STSR2022003889	PROBATION REVIEW	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICEN 2. DRIVING WITHOUT A V 3. NO PROOF OF INSURAN 4. OPERATION OF UNREGI 5. CONCEALING IDENTITY	CE STERED VEHICLE	
MATHEWS HOLLY NICOLE	STSR2018000222	INMATE/PETITION TO REVOR	KE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	1. DRIVING WITHOUT A V 2. MOVE OVER LAW - EME 3. FTA 'FAILURE TO APP		

Name	Case No.	Hearing Type	Attorney
Court Time	Statute	Description	
MCCLOUD MARION LAVALL	STSR2022000818	PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	1. DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI) 2. OBEDIENCE TO TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES		
MILLER JASON ROBERT	STSR2019004589	PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	1. VIOLATION OF THE TAIL LIGHT REQUIREMENTS 2. DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI) 3. DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE 4. POSSESSION OF OPEN CONTAINER 5. LIGHT SHALL ILLUMINATE REAR REGISTRATION PLATE 6. PROBATION VIOLATION (WHEN PROBATION TERMS ARE ALTERED)		
MYLES JONATHAN DMARIO	STSR2018004404	INMATE/PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	1. DRIVING UNDER THE INF 2. POSSESSION OF OPEN CO 3. FAILURE TO MAINTAIN I 4. PROBATION VIOLATION (NTAINER	TERED)
PEARMAN DANIEL Z	STSR2019001865	PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER STEVEN E
1:30 PM	1. THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING 2. FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEA	R' (RESPOND TO CITATION)	
POWELL FREDRICK LAMARK	STSR2018004118	PETITION TO REVOKE	
1:30 PM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED 2. PROBATION VIOLATION (WHEN PROBATION TERMS ARE ALTERED)		
POWELL RYAN AVERY	STSR2021002758	PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	1. RECKLESS DRIVING		
POWELL RYAN AVERY	STSR2023001726	PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	1. THEFT BY TAKING 2. THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROPERTY		
ROBERTSON KESHA K	STSR2022002312	PROBATION REVIEW	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	1. THEFT OF LOST/MISLAID PROPERTY 2. THEFT OF LOST/MISLAID PROPERTY 3. DISORDERLY CONDUCT		
SCOTT COREY	STTR2023009798	TRAFFIC CALENDAR	
1:30 PM	1. 40-6-10 : NO PROOF OF 2. 40-2-8 : OPERATION OF		
TATUM DIXIE MICHELLE	STSR2022000832	INMATE/PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 2. FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY 3. HIT AND RUN; DUTY OF		N TO SCENE OF ACCIDENT
THOMAS JAYLEN ISIAH	STSR2022004145	PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	1. SPEEDING 2. RECKLESS DRIVING 3. FAILURE TO YIELD TO E	MERGENCY VEHICLE	
TRUITT MARTEZ E	STSR2013001524	CHILD ABANDOMENT HEARING	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	1. ABANDONMENT OF DEPEND 2. FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEA	DENT CHILD MISDEMEANOR R' (RESPOND TO CITATION)	

Name	Case No.	Hearing Type	266 0000 000
Court Time	Statute	Description	Attorney
WALKER OSCARIA AFRINASIA	STSR2021002967	PETITION TO REVOKE	
1:30 PM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 2. FAILURE TO APPEAR FTA	SUSPENDED OR REVOKED	
WATKINS LUKE A	STSR2023000107	INMATE/PETITION TO REVOR	KE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	1. BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE. SIMPLE BATTERY FAMILY		
	Z. SIMPLE BAILERI FAMI.	II VIOLENCE	
WEEKES ZACHARI VIBERT	STSR2022002966	PETITION TO REVOKE	
1:30 PM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE	SUSPENDED OR REVOKED	
	2. DRIVING WITHOUT A VAL	ID LICENSE	
	3. NO PROOF OF INSURANCE		
	4. KNOWINGLY DRIVING MOTO	OR VEHICLE ON SUSPENDED,	CANCELED, OR REVOKED
	REGISTRATION		
WILLIAMS ALONZO L	STSR2021003539	PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	1. SIMPLE BATTERY FAMI	LY VIOLENCE	
WILLIAMS SIMS XAINA	STSR2022003301	PROBATION REVIEW	
DENESE			
1:30 PM	1. SPEEDING		
1.30 PM	2. RECKLESS DRIVING		
WILLIAMS TYANNA TYSHAUN	STSR2023001878	PETITION TO REVOKE	
1:30 PM	1. SPEEDING		
	2. RECKLESS DRIVING		
	3. MATERIAL AFFIXED TO F	RONT WINDSHIELD	
WILSON MARCUS DWAYNE	STSR2022000853	PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	1. DRIVING UNDER THE INF	LUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)	
	2. RECKLESS DRIVING		
	3. SPEEDING		
	4. RECKLESS DRIVING		
	5. PROBATION VIOLATION (WHEN PROBATION TERMS ARE	ALTERED)
	<u> </u>		